
Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 UTTARKASHI (0501) 1173 9155 6578 4931 4452 25116
2 CHAMOLI (0502) 1344 10287 7348 6015 5797 29447
3 RUDRAPRAYAG (0503) 773 6294 4507 3855 3663 18319
4 TEHRI GARHWAL (0504) 1939 14881 11647 10071 8616 45215
5 DEHRADUN (0505) 1355 19731 11781 8692 6544 46748
6 PAURI (0506) 2052 12095 8860 7933 6814 35702
7 PITHORAGARH (0507) 1487 9506 7602 6489 5646 29243
8 BAGESHWAR (0508) 783 6378 4947 3682 3074 18081
9 ALMORA (0509) 1741 12205 10190 9588 7651 39634
10 CHAMPAWAT (0510) 719 6777 5229 4157 3115 19278
11 NAINITAL (0511) 1362 16889 12359 9681 7440 46369
12 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (0512) 1112 32800 18226 12311 9777 73114

13 HARDWAR (0513) 946 35901 14629 6577 2658 59765

16786 192899 123903 93982 75247 486031

Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 UTTARKASHI (0501) 1 21 0 0 0 21
2 CHAMOLI (0502) 2 0 0 0 0 0
3 DEHRADUN (0505) 14 404 409 189 53 1055
4 PAURI (0506) 2 7 0 0 0 7
5 PITHORAGARH (0507) 9 71 84 48 0 203
6 BAGESHWAR (0508) 2 44 0 0 0 44
7 NAINITAL (0511) 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (0512) 24 537 186 115 0 838
9 HARDWAR (0513) 6 124 36 0 0 160

61 1208 715 352 53 2328
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Management: 1 - Department of Education

S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools

Total
Management: 2 - Tribal Welfare Department

S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools

Total



Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 DEHRADUN (0505) 11 284 153 94 56 587
2 PAURI (0506) 2 12 11 7 0 30
3 ALMORA (0509) 6 68 41 52 35 196
4 NAINITAL (0511) 2 91 0 0 0 91
5 HARDWAR (0513) 1 155 80 30 20 285

22 610 285 183 111 1189

Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 UTTARKASHI (0501) 3 0 1 2 1 4
2 CHAMOLI (0502) 32 0 302 342 282 926
3 RUDRAPRAYAG (0503) 47 53 864 554 352 1823
4 TEHRI GARHWAL (0504) 36 0 746 661 551 1958
5 DEHRADUN (0505) 112 1807 4832 4227 4542 15408
6 PAURI (0506) 94 61 1630 1934 2154 5779
7 PITHORAGARH (0507) 12 67 191 201 200 659
8 BAGESHWAR (0508) 19 0 512 589 669 1770
9 ALMORA (0509) 47 92 1033 1168 1285 3578
10 CHAMPAWAT (0510) 11 0 391 369 234 994
11 NAINITAL (0511) 41 390 2381 2432 2370 7573
12 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (0512) 69 893 5317 3832 3349 13391
13 HARDWAR (0513) 93 2190 8523 8603 7398 26714

616 5553 26723 24914 23387 80577

Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 UTTARKASHI (0501) 213 6722 2898 1269 758 11647
2 CHAMOLI (0502) 205 5346 2136 863 497 8842
3 RUDRAPRAYAG (0503) 154 3544 1223 316 199 5282
4 TEHRI GARHWAL (0504) 359 9983 4081 1451 953 16468
5 DEHRADUN (0505) 1019 61239 30358 15626 13049 120272
6 PAURI (0506) 326 10620 4838 2473 1965 19896
7 PITHORAGARH (0507) 254 8026 3671 1809 1413 14919
8 BAGESHWAR (0508) 128 3584 1470 704 579 6337
9 ALMORA (0509) 272 8294 3251 1274 693 13512
10 CHAMPAWAT (0510) 127 4421 1765 746 454 7386
11 NAINITAL (0511) 539 28775 12583 5297 4355 51010
12 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (0512) 938 59079 25020 11822 9159 105080
13 HARDWAR (0513) 985 58415 24741 11210 7655 102021

5519 268048 118035 54860 41729 482672

Total

Management: 3 - Local Body

S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools

Total

Management: 4-Govt.Aided

S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools
Management: 5-Private Unaided (recognised)

S.No.                 District Name No. of Schools

Total



Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (0512) 1 111 42 0 0 153

1 111 42 0 0 153

Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 CHAMOLI (0502) 9 190 41 0 0 231
2 DEHRADUN (0505) 46 1195 245 9 0 1449
3 PAURI (0506) 2 0 0 0 0 0
4 PITHORAGARH (0507) 20 301 27 0 0 328
5 CHAMPAWAT (0510) 1 7 0 0 0 7
6 NAINITAL (0511) 13 206 8 0 0 214
7 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (0512) 17 916 210 0 0 1126
8 HARDWAR (0513) 9 320 84 0 0 404

117 3135 615 9 0 3759

Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 UTTARKASHI (0501) 3 119 238 142 168 667
2 CHAMOLI (0502) 5 283 265 127 100 775
3 RUDRAPRAYAG (0503) 1 66 52 39 31 188
4 TEHRI GARHWAL (0504) 3 111 236 113 105 565
5 DEHRADUN (0505) 22 4477 3095 2291 1998 11861
6 PAURI (0506) 4 242 284 162 126 814
7 PITHORAGARH (0507) 4 260 256 192 179 887
8 BAGESHWAR (0508) 3 142 155 86 64 447
9 ALMORA (0509) 3 297 313 198 174 982
10 CHAMPAWAT (0510) 4 291 272 202 117 882
11 NAINITAL (0511) 5 273 305 197 176 951
12 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (0512) 2 279 253 167 179 878
13 HARDWAR (0513) 4 821 530 379 304 2034

63 7661 6254 4295 3721 21931

Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 RUDRAPRAYAG (0503) 1 0 78 60 55 193

1 0 78 60 55 193

Total

Management: 6-Other Govt. Managed schools
S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools

Total

Management: 8-Unrecognized
S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools

Management: 92-Kendriya Vidhyalaya/Central Schools
S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools

Total

Total

S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools
Management: 93-Jawahar Navoday Vidhyalaya



Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 DEHRADUN (0505) 22 685 454 23 0 1162
2 NAINITAL (0511) 5 97 3 0 0 100
3 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (0512) 143 4776 2121 1106 297 8300
4 HARDWAR (0513) 172 10300 1967 123 14 12404

342 15858 4545 1252 311 21966

Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls
1 PITHORAGARH (0507) 1 14 0 0 0 14
2 NAINITAL (0511) 4 102 0 0 0 102
3 HARDWAR (0513) 26 1541 90 0 0 1631

31 1657 90 0 0 1747

Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls

9 ALMORA (0509) 2069 20956 14828 12280 9838 57902
8 BAGESHWAR (0508) 935 10148 7084 5061 4386 26679
2 CHAMOLI (0502) 1597 16106 10092 7347 6676 40221
10 CHAMPAWAT (0510) 862 11496 7657 5474 3920 28547
5 DEHRADUN (0505) 2601 89822 51327 31151 26242 198542
13 HARDWAR (0513) 2242 109767 50680 26922 18049 205418
11 NAINITAL (0511) 1972 46823 27639 17607 14341 106410
6 PAURI (0506) 2482 23037 15623 12509 11059 62228
7 PITHORAGARH (0507) 1787 18245 11831 8739 7438 46253
3 RUDRAPRAYAG (0503) 976 9957 6724 4824 4300 25805
4 TEHRI GARHWAL (0504) 2337 24975 16710 12296 10225 64206
12 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (0512) 2306 99391 51375 29353 22761 202880
1 UTTARKASHI (0501) 1393 16017 9715 6344 5379 37455

23559 496740 281285 179907 144614 1102546

Total

Management: 97-Madarsa Recognized(by Wakf Board/Madarsa Board)
S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools

Total

Management: 98 - Madarsa unrecognized
S.N
o.

District Name No. of Schools

Total

Grand Total(All Management)

Sr.No. Districts No. of Schools


